Partienplan
Zirich - C2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

No Future Darters
Fanta 8
Dartakus

Public D'art
Red Stone's
Otter Chaoten
Hau Weg
Cavallos

0 Workaholics

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Crazy Arrows Darters

Gaststaette

UG Dart Club

Saatlen Pub
Stahlwerk Clubhouse
Stahlwerk Clubhouse
Pot Belly's Gmbh Club
Roter Stein Rest.

Klasse: C

Strasse

Wyssgasse 6
Saatlenstr. 18
Soodring 34
Soodring 34
Soodring 21
Herrligstrasse 39

Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10

Sonne Libanon
Ro&ssli Rest.
Eisenbahnli Pub

Alstettenstr. 223
St.Gallerstr. 23
Bahnhofstr. 36

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 No Future Darters Stanek, Jan

2 Fanta8 Huegli, Markus

3 Dartakus Oechslin, Gregor

4 Crazy Arrows Darters Pfister, Rolf

5 Public D'art Erni, Patrick

6 Red Stone's Grossen, Markus

7 Otter Chaoten De Bruyne, Edi

8 Hau Weg Brandes, Nicole

9 Cavallos Betschart, Markus

10 Workaholics Zueger, Stefan

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Fanta 8 - Dartakus
Crazy Arrows Darters - Public D'art
Red Stone's - Otter Chaoten
Hau Weg - Cavallos
Workaholics - No Future Darters

2 Public D'art - Fanta8
Otter Chaoten - Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's - Cavallos
No Future Darters - Hau Weg
Workaholics - Dartakus

3 Fanta 8 - Otter Chaoten
Crazy Arrows Darters - Cavallos
Red Stone's - No Future Darters
Hau Weg - Dartakus
Public D'art - Workaholics

4 Fanta 8 - Cavallos
No Future Darters - Crazy Arrows Darters
Dartakus - Red Stone's
Public D'art - Hau Weg
Workaholics - Otter Chaoten

5 Fanta 8 - Crazy Arrows Darters
Hau Weg - Red Stone's
Dartakus - No Future Darters
Public D'art - Otter Chaoten
Cavallos - Workaholics

6 Red Stone's - Fanta8
Crazy Arrows Darters - Workaholics
Cavallos - Dartakus
No Future Darters - Public D'art
Hau Weg - Otter Chaoten

7 Fanta 8 - Hau Weg

19.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2019
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
8004 Zirich 043 243 92 03
8051 Zirich 043 32154 41
8134 Adliswil 044 710 05 06
8134 Adliswil 044 710 05 06
8134 Adliswil 044 709 08 48
8048 Zirich 044 431 37 40
8625 Gossau 076 328 06 97
8048 Zdrich 043 317 02 03
8856 Tuggen 055445 11 15
8864 Reichenburg 079 937 67 42
Telefon Handy

076 588 79 66
079 295 98 24
079 283 18 42
079 351 27 28
07973459 77
079 636 95 49
07927502 14
076 42102 79
079 437 41 65

076 588 79 66
079 295 98 24
079 283 18 42
079 351 27 28
07973459 77
079 636 95 49
079 27502 14
076 42102 79
079 437 41 65

07981585 84

07981585 84

Zeit Termin

19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
20:00 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.02.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 07.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 14.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 21.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 28.03.2019 Donnerstag
19:30 04.04.2019 Donnerstag
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Red Stone's

Otter Chaoten

Public D'art

Dartakus
Workaholics

Crazy Arrows Darters
No Future Darters
Otter Chaoten

Red Stone's

Crazy Arrows Darters
Hau Weg

Public D'art

Cavallos

Fanta 8

Workaholics

No Future Darters
Cavallos

Crazy Arrows Darters
Fanta 8

Hau Weg
Cavallos
Dartakus

Public D'art

Red Stone's
Workaholics
Dartakus

Otter Chaoten

No Future Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.04.2019
04.04.2019
04.04.2019
04.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dartakus

Public D'art

Otter Chaoten
Cavallos

No Future Darters
Fanta 8

Crazy Arrows Darters
Cavallos

Hau Weg
Dartakus

Otter Chaoten
Cavallos

No Future Darters
Dartakus
Workaholics
Cavallos

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Hau Weg

Otter Chaoten
Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

No Future Darters
Otter Chaoten
Workaholics
Fanta 8
Workaholics
Dartakus

Public D'art

Otter Chaoten
Hau Weg
Workaholics

No Future Darters
Cavallos

Crazy Arrows Darters
Fanta 8

Hau Weg
Cavallos
Dartakus

Public D'art

Red Stone's
Workaholics
Dartakus

Otter Chaoten

No Future Darters

Fanta 8

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Hau Weg
Workaholics

Public D'art

Otter Chaoten

Red Stone's

No Future Darters
Workaholics

Fanta 8

Crazy Arrows Darters
Red Stone's

Hau Weg

Public D'art

Fanta 8

No Future Darters
Dartakus

Public D'art
Workaholics

Fanta 8

Hau Weg

Dartakus

Public D'art

Cavallos

Red Stone's

Crazy Arrows Darters
Cavallos

No Future Darters
Hau Weg

Fanta 8

Red Stone's

Otter Chaoten

Public D'art

Dartakus
Workaholics

Crazy Arrows Darters
No Future Darters
Otter Chaoten

Red Stone's

Crazy Arrows Darters
Hau Weg

Public D'art

Cavallos

Fanta 8

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

25.04.2019
25.04.2019
25.04.2019
25.04.2019
25.04.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
29.05.2019
29.05.2019
30.05.2019
30.05.2019
30.05.2019
06.06.2019
06.06.2019
06.06.2019
06.06.2019
06.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
13.06.2019
20.06.2019
20.06.2019
20.06.2019
20.06.2019
19.06.2019

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
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